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Introduction 
 

 Robert E. Coleman, born April 4, 1928, in Dallas, Texas, is an internationally 
known evangelist, author, and professor. In 1951 he married Helen Hood and had three 
children-Althea, Angela, and James. His formal education included an A. B. from 
Southwestern University at Georgetown, Texas, a B. D. from Asbury Theological 
Seminary in 1951, an M. Th. in 1952 from Princeton Theological Seminary, and a PhD. 
from the University of Iowa in 1954. Other study was done at Biblical Seminary in New 
York in 1951 and Union Theological Seminary, New York, New York in 1957.  
 
 Coleman’s service to the Methodist Church (in which he was ordained deacon in 
1950 and elder in 1953) began as pastor in 1949 until 1955. From 1955 until 1983 he was 
appointed the McCreless Professor of Evangelism at Asbury Theological Seminary. 
 
 His widely recognized expertise in evangelism is evidenced by the wide variety of 
conventions, workshops, seminaries, crusades, and revivals in which he has been 
involved, as well as his many published works: Introducing the Prayer Cell (1956), 
Established by Word of God (1959), Life in the Living Word (1961), The Master Plan of 
Evangelism (1963), The Spirit and the Word (1965), Dry Bones Can Live Again: Revival 
in the Local Church (1969), One Divine Moment (1970), Written in Blood: A Devotional 
Bible Study of the Blood of Christ (1971), and They Meet the Master (1973). 
 
 He has served as the president of Christian Outreach, Inc. since 1960, as vice-
president of the Academy for Evangelism in Theological Education from 1974-1976, and 
as president of the same from 1976-1978. 
 
 At present he is professor at Trinity Evangelical Divinity School in Deerfield, 
Illinois.  
 



 The Robert E. Coleman collection contains two preliminary drafts and the final 
draft of the book The Songs of Heaven: Devotional Studies in the Praise Hymns of 
Revelation, the original manuscript of The Mind and the Master, and manuscripts for 
They Meet the Master, Written in Blood, and One Divine Moment. The collection is 
complete and in good condition.  
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Box/Folder Inventory 
 
 

Box Folder Book Title 
1 1 The Songs of Heaven Introduction-“The Gladsome Sound” 
 2 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 1 “The Being of God” 
 3 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 2 “Song of Creation” 
 4 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 4  “Worthy is the Lamb” 
 5 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 6 “The Problem of Suffering” 
 6 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 11 “Song of the Overcomers” 

 
 7 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 7 “Song of Salvation” 
 8 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 8 “Amen! Amen!” 
 9 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 9 “The Kingdom Come” 
 10 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 10 “Song of Judgment” 
 11 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 12 “King of the Ages Anthem” 
 12 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 13 “The Hallelujah Chorus” 
 13 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 14 “The Song of the Marriage Feast” 
 14 The Songs of Heaven “Conclusion” 
 15 The Songs of Heaven Contents/Introduction 
 16 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 1 The Anthem of the Triune God” 



 17 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 3 “The New Song of Redemption” 
 18 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 5 “The Crescendo of the Universe” 
 19 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 6 “The Martyr’s Canticle” 
 20 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 7 “The Song of Salvation” 
 21 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 8 “The Antiphonal Amen” 
 22 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 9 “The Kingdom Come” 
 23 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 10 “The Psalm of Judgment” 
 24 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 11 “The Shout of the Overcomers” 
 25 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 12 “Song of Moses and the Lamb” 
 26 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 13 “The Hallelujah Chorus” 
 27 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 14 “The Symphony of the Marriage 

Feast” 
 28 The Songs of Heaven Contents/Introduction 
 29 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 1 “The Anthem of the Triune God” 
 30 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 2 “The Creation Hymn” 
 31 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 3 “The New Song of Redemption” 
 32 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 4 “The Angel’s Chorale” 
 33 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 5 “The Crescendo of the Universe” 
 34 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 6 “The Martyr’s Canticle” 
 35 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 7 “The Song of Salvation” 
 36 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 8 “The Antiphonal Amen” 
 37 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 9 “The Kingdom Carol 
 38 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 10 “The Psalm of Judgment” 
 39 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 11 “The Shout of the Overcomers” 
 40 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 12 “The Song of Moses and the Lamb” 
 41 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 13 “The Hallelujah Chorus” 
 42 The Songs of Heaven Ch. 14 “The Symphony of the Marriage 

Feast” 
2 1 The Mind of the Master Contents/Introduction 
 2 The Mind of the Master Ch. 1 “His Source of Life” 
 3 The Mind of the Master Ch. 2 “His Communion Through Prayer” 
 4 The Mind of the Master Ch. 3 “His Word of Authority” 
 5 The Mind of the Master Ch.4 “His Understanding of the Gospel” 
 6 The Mind of the Master Ch. 5 “His Way of the Cross” 
 7 The Mind of the Master Ch. 6 His Heavenly Vision” 
 8 The Mind of the Master Epilogue 
 9 One Divine Moment Introduction/Preface/Ch. 1 “God in our 

Midst” 
 10 One Divine Moment Ch. 2 “ A Student’s Diary of Revival” “Out 

of the Heart” 
 11 One Divine Moment Ch. 3 “Campus Demonstration” 
 12 One Divine Moment Ch. ¾ Churches Come Alive” 
 13 One Divine Moment Ch. 5 “By All Means” 
 14 One Divine Moment Ch. 6 “Crisis and Opportunity” 

Appendix/Bibliography/”Revival in Our 



Nation”-and Interpretation 
 15 They Meet the Master Introduction 
 16 They Meet the Master Ch. 1 “First Disciples” Ch. 2 “Religious 

Gentry” Ch. 3 “Sinful Women” 
 17 They Meet the Master Ch. 4 “Hated Publicans” Ch. 5 “Proud and 

Contrite” Ch. 6 “Sick and Infirm” 
 18 They Meet the Master Ch. 7 “The Blind” Ch. 8 “Vicarious 

Believers” Ch. 9 “Little Children” 
 19 They Meet the Master Ch. 10 “Demoniacs” Ch. 11 “Condemned 

Criminals” Ch. 12 “Chief of Sinners” 
 20 They Meet the Master Ch. 1 “First Disciples” Ch. 2 “Religious 

Gentry” Ch. 3 “Sinful Women” 
 21 They Meet the Master Ch. 4 “Hated Publicans” Ch. 5 “Proud and 

Contrite” Ch. 6 “Sick and Infirm” 
 22 They Meet the Master Ch. 7 “The Blind” Ch. 8 “Vicarious 

Believers”  
 23 They Meet the Master Ch. 9 “Little Children” Ch. 10 “Demoniacs” 

Ch. 11 “Condemned Criminals” 
 24 They Meet the Master Ch. 12 “Chief of Sinners”/Biography 
 25 They Meet the Master Ch. 1 “First Disciples” Ch. 2 “Religious 

Gentry” 
 26 They Meet the Master Ch. 3 “Sinful Women” Ch. 4 “Hated 

Publicans” Ch. 5 “Proud and Contrite” 
 27 They Meet the Master Ch. 6 “Sick and Infirm” Ch. 7 “The Blind” 

Ch. 8 “Vicarious Believers” 
 28 They Meet the Master Ch. 9 “Little Children” Ch. 10 “Demoniacs” 

Ch. 11 “Condemned Criminals” 
 29 They Meet the Master Ch. 12 “Chief of Sinners”/Biography 
 30 Written in Blood Forward/Contents/Ch. 1 “The Giving of 

Life” 
 31 Written in Blood Ch. 2 “The Pure Heart” 
 32 Written in Blood Ch. 3 “The Pascal Lamb” 
 33 Written in Blood Ch. 4 “The Blood Covenant” 
 34 Written in Blood Ch. 5 “The Finished Work 
 35 Written in Blood “The New Doctrinal Directives of 

Methodism” 
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